SHERMAN
CARTER
BARNHART

ARCHITECTS

. June 30, 2025
Allen County Public Schools

) i . Project No:
Brian Carter, Asst Superintendent of Operation Invoice No:
570 Oliver Street
Scottsville, KY 42164
Project 02024.59 Allen County Athletic Fields and Facilities
Professional Services from June 01, 2025 to June 30, 2025
Fee

Estimated Construction Cost 12,923,750.00

Fee Percentage 5.00

Total Fee 646,187.50
Percent Percent
Billing Phase of Fee Fee Complete
Schematic Design 15.00 96,928.13 75.00
Design Development 20.00 129,237.50 0.00
Construction Documents 40.00 258,475.00 0.00
Bidding 5.00 32,309.38 0.00
Construction Administration 20.00 129,237.50 0.00

Totals

Previous Fee Billing

Total Fee

Total this Invoice

02024.59
3

Earned

72,696.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
72,696.09
48,464.06

Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects
144 Turner Commons Way, Suite 110

Lexington, KY 40508

Current Fee
Billing

24,232.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
24,232.03

24,232.03
$24,232.03

859 224 1351 Office
859224 8446 Fax
scbarchitects.com



