

Allen County Public Schools

June 30, 2025

Project No.

Allen County Public Schools

Brian Carter, Asst Superintendent of Operation

Project No: 02024.59

Invoice No: 3

570 Oliver Street Scottsville, KY 42164

Project 02024.59 Allen County Athletic Fields and Facilities

Professional Services from June 01, 2025 to June 30, 2025

Fee

Estimated Construction Cost 12,923,750.00 Fee Percentage 5.00 Total Fee 646,187.50

Billing Phase	Percent of Fee	Fee	Percent Complete	Earned	Current Fee Billing
Schematic Design	15.00	96,928.13	75.00	72,696.09	24,232.03
Design Development	20.00	129,237.50	0.00	0.00	0.00
Construction Documents	40.00	258,475.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Bidding	5.00	32,309.38	0.00	0.00	0.00
Construction Administration	20.00	129,237.50	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Totals		72,696.09	24,232.03
		Previous Fee B	illing	48,464.06	
	Total	Fee			24,232.03

Total this Invoice \$24,232.03